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Kuhne Whole Gherkins (4 x 2.45kg)

Whole Gherkins 4x2.45kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pickled gherkins in a sweet-sour brine, pasteurised.

Brand R.H.Amar & Co Limited
Manufacturer Product Code KU102

Product Type Food

Product Category Pickled / Preserved

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID 547d407fcdd54509969194925d6c2092
Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 0000040804668
Outer Case GTIN 04012200790281
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Glucose- Fructose syrup, Dill, MUSTARD seed, Red pepper, Onions, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavouring.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard Yes
Cereals Containing Gluten No Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
SDlIJEI $A BILITY Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for
Halal Diet No Kosher Diet Certified
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Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Directions For Use

None

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place.

Product Country of Origin
Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Address

R.H.Amar & Co Limited
Turnpike Way

High Wycombe

Bucks

HP12 3TF

England

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 30kcal / 126k

Germany

per 100g
126 k)
30 kcal
02¢g
<01g
49¢g
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13¢g
09¢g
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RI per 100g
2%
2%
0%
1%
2%

5%

2%

27%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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